
Baiigladesh

GOVERNMENT OF THE PI]OPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
LOCAL GOVERNMENT ENG INEERING  DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE UPAZILA ENGINEER
Upazila: Nalitabari, District: Sherpur

www.led.gov.bd

MEMO NO:   46.02.8970.000.07.001.22-383

e-Tender Notice

`twrfuqas
"-giv"

Date:  18/05/2022

Invitation for Tender (Works` No.02/202 I-22

e-Tender  is  invited  in  the  national  e-GP  system  portal  (https://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for  the  procurement  of following
works, details are given below:

SL Tender ID & Package No.
Last selling Last Time for Tender Closing & Opening

No, Date & time Security Submission Date & time

I

700819&ego/ADPINalital202 I -22/0 I
02-Jun-2022  14:00 02-Jun-202215:00 05-Jun-202210:30

2.

700820&ego/ADPINalita/2021 -22/02
02-Jun-2022  ]4:00 02-Jun-202215:00 05-Jun-202210:30

3.

700823&esp/ADPINalita/202l-22/03
02-Jun-2022  14:00 02-Jun-202215:00 05-Jun-2022  10:30

4.

700824&ego/ADPINalita/202l-22/04
02-Jun-2022  14:00 02-Jun-202215:00 05-Jun-202210:30

5.

700826&ego/ADPINalita/2 02 I -22/05
02-Jun-2022   14:00 02-Jun-202215:00 05-Jun-202210:30

These are online tenders, where only e-Tender will  be accepted  in the National e-GP portal and no offlinethard copies
will  be  accepted.

To submit e-Tender, registrtition in the Nalioml e{P .ystem porfel /httes://www.aprceuT¢.gov.bd) is Tcquired   Fiirther

infomation a]id guidelines are available in the Nndonal cl5P system portal, e{P help deck /helpdesk@epracure.gov.bd\ also

from email  ue.nalitabari@Iged.gov.bd or call to 09324-73072.  Interested  persons can communicate with the undersigned duriiig

office  hours.

MEMO NO:   46.02.8970.000.07.001.22-383/I(20)

Sd/-

(Md.  Rokibul A]am  Rakib)
Upazila Engineer

Nalitabari,  Shexpur.
Phone:  09324-73072

e-mail:  ue.nalitabari@lged.gov.bd.

Date:  18/05/2022

8Fpyf°r:::d€:,:°frEk:::n::r`,nf°:E3t,'°LnGaEnsnBehc:g:::yAa::'r°6n;:n,sher.E.Bang|anagar,Dhaka-1207
02.            The  superintending Engineer,  Mymensingh  Region,  LGED Bhaban,  Mymensingh.
03.            The  Executive  Engineer,  LGED,  Sherpur.
04.             Upazila chairman,  Upazila  par{shad, Nalitabari ,  Sherpur.
05.             Upazila Nirbahi  officer, Nalitabari,  Sherpur.
06              Upazila Engineer,  Upazila: ------------------  District:  Sherpur.
07.            qrmrrFap, ife  FHtuaqTcqT, rfuanema, faqlirFg cali5, an`FTqtr, blat   I   He  is requested to publish the above Tender   Notice

on or before  19/05/2022  for one day    (  Irmer   page).
08.            Editor, The Asian Age, 49,  Old Airport Road,  SR Tower, Tajgaon,  Dhaka.  He  is requested  to publish the above Tender

Notice on or  before  19/05/2022   for one day ( Inner  page)
09.             Notice  board  (All). ap#s.LL

Upazila Engineer
LGED

Nalitabari,  Sherpur.


